
Country First Name Last Name Institution/Department  

Japan Kazuo Ieki Rikkyo University  

ieki@rikkyo.jp

Japan TadaAki Isobe Riken

isobe@riken.jp

Japan Tetsuya Murakami Kyoto University  

murakami@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Japan Jiro Murata Rikkyo University  

jiro@rikkyo.ac.jp

Japan Yoichi Nakai Riken  

nakaiy@riken.jp

Japan Shunji Nishimura Riken  

nishimu@riken.jp

Japan Akira Ono Tohoku University  

ono@nucl.phys.tohoku.ac.jp

Japan Hiroshi Sakurai Chief Scientist, RIKEN  

sakurai@ribf.riken.jp

Japan Atsushi Taketani Riken  

taketani@riken.jp
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